2025 Leadership
Conference

NAFWB.ORG/LEADER

Conference Schedule

Monday,
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Tuesday,
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:50 AM
11:10 AM

Noon
1:30 PM

2:30 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

December 8
Registration Opens
Supper

The Surprising Return of
the Neighborhood Church
Dr. Sam Rainer

December 9
Breakfast

The Trends That Can Make or
Break Your Next 10 Years
Dr. Sam Rainer

Five Proven Approaches From
Churches Reaching Young Families
Dr. Sam Rainer

Break

Why Churches Are Targets
(Keeping Your Congregation Safe)
Dr. Sam Rainer

Lunch

From Hello to Home: Dynamic
First Impressions Ministry
Shiloh Hackett

Ministering to People Who Didn’t
Plant Their Own Olive Trees
Jon Forrest

Revitalization: Lessons Learned
From a Water Bottle and the Bible
Travis Alexander

Small Groups Make Big Steps
Kevin Barnett

Supper

How to Get Everyone in Your
Church Inviting Someone
Dr. Sam Rainer



